OR	IGINAL ALCOHO	L BEVERAGE LICE	NSE APPLICATION	Seller's Permit Number: 456 -10	26897172-03	
Sub.	mit to municipal clerk			Federal Employer Identification Number (FEIN): えんーようろ		
For	he license period begin	ning	;	LICENSE REQUE		
	end	ling	20	TYPE Class A beer	FEE \$	
		☐ Town of 🖡		Class B beer	\$	
TO:	THE GOVERNING BOD'		Madison	Wholesale beer	\$	
.0	116 0016 41110 202	🔀 City of		Class C wine	\$	
_		Aldermanic Diet A	lo (if required by ordinance	Class A liquor	. \$	
Cou	nty of <u>Dane</u>	Widelingting piece to	lo (if required by ordinance		\$	
1	The named   INDIVIDUA	AL PARTNERSHIP	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Reserve Class B liquor		
L		ATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATI		Publication fee	\$   \$	
	horoby makes application for	the alcohol beverage license(s) ch	necked above.	TOTAL FEE		
2.	Name (individual/partners giv	e last name first middle; cornerat	ions/limited liability companies give re	gistered name):		
			arad and attached to this application	n hu each innivinual anniicant. C	by each member of a	
	An "Auxiliary Questionnaire	e," Form A1-103, must be compu Ricer director and agent of a cor	poration or nonprofit organization, a	and by each member/manager a	nd agent of a limited	
	liability company. List the n	name, title, and place of residence	oi eacii person			
		Title	Name Hom	ne Address Post Julian St Chicae	Office & Zip Code	
	President/Member			NATION AND THURSE	0	
	Secretary/Member					
	Treasurer/Member	Silva	4601 At	ticus Way =209	Madison, W	, 53711
	Di					
3	<b>\</b> \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	quato Supermer	Cado Business	Phone Number 408-27	0-9566	
1	Addrage of Promises	ale s' midue ist	VV NIVIX (RAY) Host Office	ce & Zip Code 🕨53711		
5.	In the Project of August and August and August Augu	ot of corporation/limited liability cor	noany subject to completion of the res	ponsible beverage server		
	training course for this licens.	a neriod?	Control of the Contro	and a second control of the control of the control of	☑ Yes ☐ No	
6.	le the applicant on ampleye	or agent of incacting on behalf of a	invone except the named applicant?	Carrier and the control of the control of the control of	☐ Yes    No ☐ Yes	
7.	Does any other alcohol bever	rage retail licensee or wholesale p	ermittee have any interest in or control	of registration	☐ 162 [Z] NO	
8	(a) Corporate/limited liabili	ity company applicants only: In	sert state and da	ability company?	☐ Yes       No	
	(b) Is applicant corporation/li	imited liability company a subsidial	ry of any other corporation or limited lic r agent or limited liability company, or	any member/manager or	<u> </u>	
	(c) Does the corporation, or	any officer, director, Stockholder of	se or permit in Wisconsin?	ung mombonimentager er	🛮 Yes 🗌 No	
	agent noid any interest ii	n fully on reverse side of this form i	every YES answer in sections 5, 6, 7 a	and 8 above )		
n	Descri	be building or buildings where alco	that beverages are to be sold and store	ed. The applicant must include		
9	all rooms including living aug	uters, if used, for the sales, service	and/or storage of alcohol developes	and records. (Arcordor beverages		
	may be sold and stored only	on the premises described )				
10	Legal description (omit if stre	eet address is given above):			. 🗌 Yes 📮 No	
11	(a) Was this premises licens	sed for the sale of liquor or beer du	ring the past license year?	ang	. L. 163 5 110	
	(b) If yes, under what name	was licerise issued?	tional Tay return (TTR form 5630 5)			
	hotore beginning business?	Inhone 1-800-937-88641	tional Tax return (TTB form 5630 5)	And the second s	Yes No	
13	Does the applicant understar	nd a Wisconsin Seller's Permit mus	st be applied for and issued in the sam	ie пате as that shown in		
1.5	Section 2, above? Inhone (60	08) 266-2776	parameters are a second of the second of	the second control of the second control of	Yes No	
14	Is the applicant indebted to a	my wholesaler beyond 15 days for	beer or 30 days for liquor?	The second second second	☐ Yes   ✓ No	
DEAL	CADEFULLY REFORE SIGNIN	G: Under penalty provided by lay, the	applicant states that each of the above rues that BNARP and BY bins in fill by confirme the constant of the confirment are so	stions has been truthfully answered to t	the best of the knowledge	
of the	signers. Signers agree to opera	te this business according to law and t	that The Name of the State of t	d by the license(s), if granted, will not	t be assigned to another.	
			ma <del>rme rights and responsibilities comerce</del> ; corporate of <b>Neilej. (mEMBells</b> managers o al to permi <b>strate con Was coalis</b> al is a mi			
		<b>46</b> 5	to petitiere pocuoi rosserro assi is a simi	<u>/</u>		
	SCRIBED AND SWORN TO E	BEFORE ME	09 (61)	XXX a		
this	13 day of _A	. / / /	(Officer of Corporation)	/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Com	npany (Partner/individual)	
jour	4 of Dane C	Bernarda A Simen	(Officer of Corporation)	/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Com	pany /Partner)	
Mic	ommission expires 09 18	(Notary Public)	4	•		•
wy C	numasion explies O. C. (A		(Additional Partner(s)/N	Member/Manager of Limited Liability Comp	any if Any)	
TOP	E COMPLETED BY CLERK				<del></del>	
Date	eceived and filed	Date reported to council/board	Date provisional license issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk		
<u> </u>	nunicipal clerk icense granted	Date license issued	License number issued		valen-	
Date	consegration			Miscone	sin Department of Revenue	
AT-10	6 (R. 1-05)			111500113		

## City of Madison Supplemental Class A License Application

<ul> <li>□ Seller's Permit Number</li> <li>□ Federal Employer Identification</li> <li>Number</li> <li>□ Notarized Original Application Form</li> <li>□ Notarized Supplemental Form</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>□ Description of Licensed Premise</li> <li>□ *Notarized Appointment of Agent</li> <li>□ Background Investigation Form(s)</li> <li>□ Notarized Transfer of Ownership</li> <li>□ *Articles of Incorporation</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>☐ Floor Plans</li> <li>☐ Lease</li> <li>☐ Sample Menu</li> <li>☐ Business Plan</li> <li>* Corporation/LLC only</li> </ul>
	n/LLC Guanajuato of Madison S. Midvale blvd Madison	Inc
2. Address of Licensed Premise 1320	S. Midvale blud Madisor	1 NI 53711
3. Telephone Number: 608 270-9	500 4 Anticipated opening date:	·
5 Mailing address if not opening immedi	ately	
•	olice Department District Captain, Alcoho tative for the area in which you intend to lo	
7. Are there any special conditions desired	d by the neighborhood? Д Yes □ No	
Explain	·	
	Yes □ No □ Other—Explain	
9 Business Description: <u>Grocery</u>	Store	
	g, including overall dimensions, seating an ages are to be sold and stored. The license ged without the approval of the Commo	d premise described
11 Are any living quarters directly or indi- Please note that alcohol may be sold ar	rectly accessible and under control of the and stored only on the licensed premise, not	applicant? □ Yes ☑ No in living quarters
12. Describe existing parking and how par	king lot is to be monitored parking in king through the day.	front, employees
13 Describe your management experience	·	ing.
	Corporation or LLC. This is your corporate permitted by law to be served on the corporate A HICUS Way 209 Made	ration

术

15.	Utilizing your market research, who would		
	Grocery Store - Variety of	mexican products, butcher, cater to	
16.		note your business. What products will you be advertising	?
	Radio, Flyers, mostly	word of mouth	
17.	Are you operating under a lease or francl	chise agreement? ☐ Yes (attach a copy) ☐ No	
18.	Owner of building where establishment is	is located: Victor Dorn	
Ad	dress of Owner:	Phone Number	<del></del>
19	Private organizations (clubs): Do your m to give offense) discrimination in regard to	nembership policies contain any requirement of "Invidiou to race, creed, color, or national origin?   Yes  No	
20.	List the Directors of your Corporation/Li	LC	
	Jose Silva 1921 S. Name Address	Julian St Chicago, IL	<del></del>
	Name Address		
	Name Address		
21	List the Stockholders of your Corporation		
	Name Address	% of (	Ownership
	Name Address	% of (	Ownership
	Name Address	% of C	Ownership
has acc ass ref	s been truthfully completed to the best of the cording to law and that the rights and responsigned to another. Any lack of access to an insulate permit inspection. Such refusal is a described and Sworn to before me:  Sold April 2009  (Clerk/Notary Public)	alty provided by law, the applicant states that the above in the knowledge of the signer. Signer agrees to operate this consibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted will not my portion of a licensed premise during inspection will be a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license of the	s business t be e deemed a
Му	commission expires 09/26/2010	BERNARDA ARMIDA SIMENTAL Notary Public State of Wisconsin	

Liquor/Beer Agent Authorization
I, Jose Silva , officer/member for Guana justo of Madison, Inc
(Corporation/LLC), doing business as <u>Guana uato</u> <u>Gracerus</u> uthorize and appoint
Maria G Silva (Name) as the liquor/beer agent for the premise
located at 9110 S. Whitney way
Subscribed and sworn to before me this  13 Day of 10 Pri , 20 09
Bernarda A Simenta  Notary Public, Dane County, Wisconsin My Commission Expires 09 26 2010  BERNARDA ARMIDA SIMENTAL  Notary Public  State of Wisconsin
Acceptance of Liquor/Beer Agent Appointment
I Makin A Silva appointed liquor/beer agent for
I, Maria & Silva , appointed liquor/beer agent for
I, Maria & Silva , appointed liquor/beer agent for Buanajuato of Madison, Inconame of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn
Buanajuato of Madison, Inc(name of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn
Buanajuato of Madison, Indiname of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority
Buanajuato of Madison, Inconame of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority and control of the premise described in the license of such corporation or limited liability
Buanajuato of Madison, Inc. (name of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority and control of the premise described in the license of such corporation or limited liability company, and I am involved in the actual conduct of the business as an employee, or have a
Buanajuato of Mad(Son, Ind(name of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority and control of the premise described in the license of such corporation or limited liability company, and I am involved in the actual conduct of the business as an employee, or have a direct financial interest in the business of the licensee, therein relating to the intoxicating liquor/fermented malt beverage. The interest I have in the business is
Subscribed and sworn to before me this  Lace (name of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority and control of the premise described in the license of such corporation or limited liability company, and I am involved in the actual conduct of the business as an employee, or have a direct financial interest in the business of the licensee, therein relating to the intoxicating liquor/fermented malt beverage. The interest I have in the business is
Buanajuato of Mad(Son, Ind(name of Corporation or LLC), being first duly sworn say I have vested in me, by properly authorized and executed written delegation, full authority and control of the premise described in the license of such corporation or limited liability company, and I am involved in the actual conduct of the business as an employee, or have a direct financial interest in the business of the licensee, therein relating to the intoxicating liquor/fermented malt beverage. The interest I have in the business is